CONNECTICUT JUDICIAL BRANCH

ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON CULTURAL COMPETENCY

2:00-2:05 p.m.

2:05-2:20 p.m.

2:20-2:30 p.m.
2:30-3:00 p.m.

3:00-3:20 p.m.

3:20-3:30 p.m.

3:30-3:35 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

July 24, 2018
2:00 p.m. —4:00 p.m.
225 Spring Street, Room 4B
Wethersfield

AGENDA

Welcome and Approval of Minutes
Final Reports on Past Events

e GAL/AMC Training (T. Brown/Z. Kapur)

e Action and Reflection Subcommittee: The Loving Generation
Discussion (I. Alvarez/E. Harris)

ACCC Educational and Outreach Videos (L. Cimino)
Diversity Week 2018 (S. Bruder)
Subcommittee Reports

e Gender Fluidity and Judicial Branch Policy 618 (S. Bruder, P.
Deak, M. Korn, D. Ortiz, F. Rodriguez)

e Action and Reflection (I. Alvarez, T. Brown, E. Harris, Z. Kapur,
P. Strambler)

Announcements and Upcoming Events
New Business

Adjourn



