CONNECTICUT JUDICIAL BRANCH ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON CULTURAL COMPETENCY

July 24, 2018 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 225 Spring Street, Room 4B Wethersfield

AGENDA

2:00-2:05 p.m.	Welcome and Approval of Minutes
2:05-2:20 p.m.	Final Reports on Past Events
	GAL/AMC Training (T. Brown/Z. Kapur)
	 Action and Reflection Subcommittee: The Loving Generation Discussion (I. Alvarez/E. Harris)
2:20-2:30 p.m.	ACCC Educational and Outreach Videos (L. Cimino)
2:30-3:00 p.m.	Diversity Week 2018 (S. Bruder)
3:00-3:20 p.m.	Subcommittee Reports
	 Gender Fluidity and Judicial Branch Policy 618 (S. Bruder, P. Deak, M. Korn, D. Ortiz, F. Rodriguez)
	 Action and Reflection (I. Alvarez, T. Brown, E. Harris, Z. Kapur, P. Strambler)
3:20-3:30 p.m.	Announcements and Upcoming Events
3:30-3:35 p.m.	New Business
3:35 p.m.	Adjourn